
ra E ra
ui

□ E B B

RE
you can contact Shelley Ashcroft at

[press 5), fax: 717-626-1210or email:
eph @lnpnews.com toplace your
advertising in L^tcas^^arpi^

Public Auction Regime) NOVEMBER
Danandai

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week's publication

Internet Sale Register will be updated
every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

MiddleburgLivestock Auction Sales, Inc.
I rt-. 1 *iaimssK**~—--—~~~

MONTHLY H' RSE SALEf A

Saturday, August 25, 2001
Tack 8:30 A.M.; Horses 11 A.M.

Selling Work Horses, Driving Horses & Riding Horses.
All out-of-state Horses need Coggins Test.

All policies ofthe MiddleburgLivestock Auction must be adhered to by all
persons on the property of the Middleburg Livestock Auction.

Aaron Reiff (Agent) 570-922-1490
Clarence Shirk, Auctioneer Lie. #002750

tFor info, call: (570) 837-2222 or (570) 837-2512 AJk
Trucking Available Restaurant Open SLi

Horse Sale - Last Saturday of every month iSBp
No out-of-state checks

r M PUBLIC AUCTION JL
SHORT NOTICE 0®

9:00 A.M. SALE 9:00 A.M.

70 Head Holstein Herd Dispersal
Full Line of Farm Machinery & Milking Eq.,

6 Head Mules, 1066 International Tractor
Watch Next Week’s Issue For Full Listing And Sale Date.

Terms By:
Christian L. & Mary Ann Stoltzfus

RD#l Box 95
Higgins, PA 17938

All Advertised Items Subject to Prior Sale
Cash or Honorable PA Check Only

All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over All Advertising.
Not Responsible for Accidents

, Food on Premises
Auctioneer: Mel HooverjVTJ AU-003111-LLA

- Q 717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn Q iM.

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Lancaster Farming. Saturday, August 18, 2001-847

rR| NOV 2 - 6PM Finger Lakes
.ivestock Exchange,

rRI NOV 2 - Reserved for major
reestall Herd sale, NY The Cattle sat NOV- 3 - Farm Equip, Shop
Exchange Tools, for Ivan & Esther Martin
:RI NOV 2 - Graded Feeder Martin's Auction Service AU-
3ale 7PM Middleburg Livestock 1078-L 717-532-5362
Auction PO Box 185 Middleburg, sat NOV 3 - New York Holstein
3a Clarence Shirk 717-656-8793, Harvest Dale, Cornell University,
inhn Shirk 570-837-9935 thaca, NY The Cattle Exchange

SAT NOV 3 - Horse Sale 10AM
reel's Stables 834 Wallace Rd
4ew Holland. 17557
3AT NOV 3 - 9AM 64 Acre Farm
5 Farm Equip, Some Household
Goods S Antiques located 1 1/2
ni S of 462, mMountville.Tumon
South Manor Rd to 560 Central
vlanor Rd Lane Co Pa Terms
jy LuAnn M Hostetler Aucl

Sobert E Martin & Sons
MJOOOSSOL. 656-7770

LUES NOV 6-Fat Cattle Sales
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc.
548 Alexander Spring Rd,
Carlisle. Pa
WED NOV 7-Lumbersßuilding
Supplies 109 N Maple Ave
.eola. Pa Wolgemuth Aucts
¥2357

Sale Manager: Dennis Kolb Pedigrees: Daniel Albright
Auctioneer; Paul Snyder (AU-000873-L)

WED NOV 7- 6 30PM Wmross,
Hess, Farm Trac S Toys ASC
Diffenbach Auction Inc 100 W
Jackson St. Box 186, New Hol-
and, Pa Alan Diffenbach Auct
AU-2258-L

:RI NOV 9 - 9AM Tractors, farm
>q S supplies ASC Diffenbach
Auction Inc 100 W Jackson St,
Sox 186, New Holland, Pa Alan
Ciffenbach Auct AU-2256-L
-Rl NOV 9 - 12 Noon Dairy
Sale Middleburg Livestock Auc-
ron PO Box 185 Middleburg, Pa
Slarence Shirk 717-656-8793
John Shirk 570-837-9935
-Rl NOV 9-1 PM State Graded
reeder Pig Sales Carlisle Live-
stock Market, Inc 548 Alexander
Spnnq Rd, Carlisle, Pa
-R1 NOV 9 - 6PM Feeder Sale
'lew Holland Sales Stables, Inc,
101 W Fulton St, New Holland
JA 17557
SAT NOV 10 -10AM Finger
.akes Livestock Exchange,
Canandaigue, NY
fHURS NOV 15-The Best of
Art-Acres, Hagerstown MD
Arthur Rhodenck & Sons 11am
So-Managed w/ MD-Hillbrook &

Norman Hill The Cattle
Exchange

■RI NOV 16 - 9AM Equipment
ale Middleburg Livestock Auc-
on PO Box 185 Middleburg, Pa
Clarence Shirk 717-656-8793
John Shirk 570-837-9935
=RI NOV 16-7 PM Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables Inc
101 W Fulton St New Holland
JA17557
-Rl NOV 16-7PM Feeder Sale
Middleburg Livestock Auction PO
Sox 185 Middleburg Pa
Clarence Shirk 717-656-8793
John Shirk 570-837-9935_
SAT NOV 17- 11AM Wea Land
Holstems complete dispersal
Quarryville, Pa Landis & Darla
Waver, owners 110 Registered
Holstems The Cattle Exchange

TUES NOV 20-Fat Cattle Sales
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle, Pa
TUES NOV 20 - 9AM Quilt craft
& buggy A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc 100 W Jackson St, Box 186,
New Holland, Pa Alan Diffenbach
Auct AU-2258-L
TUES NOV 20 - 7 45 PM c Podpr
Cattle Sales Carlisle Livestock
Market 548 Alexander Spring
Rd. Carlisle. Pa
WED NOV 21 - 9AM Quilt &

Craft A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc 100 W Jackson SI,Box 186,
New Holland, Pa Alan Diffen-
bach Auct AU-2258-L
FRI NOV 23 - Farm Equip
mentlo9 N Maple Ave, Leola,
Pa Wokiemutti Aucls *2357
FRI NOV 23 - 1 PM Feeders
New Holland Sales Stables, Inc,
101 W Fulton St, New Holland,
PA 17557
FRI NOV 23-1 PM State Grad-
ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc 548
Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle,
Pa
SAT NOV, 24 - 8 30AM, 11AM
Horses Middleburg Livestock
Auction PO Box 185 Middleburg,
Pa Clarence Shirk 717-656-
8793, John Shirk 570-837-9935
FRI NOV 30 - 6PM Tack, 7 PM
Horses Penns Valley Livestock,
Centre Hall Mel Hoover Auct
FRI NOV 30 - 6PMFinger Lakes
Livestock Exchange,
Canandaique, NY


